CUNEQ 12.1. 2009

ENTI_DI PATRONATO DI CUNEO E_PROVINCIA

UFFICI PROVINCIALI E SEGRETARIATI ZONALI

ACLI

ENAPA

ENASCO

EPACA

EPASA

INAC

INAPA

CUNEO P.zza Virginio 13

ALBA Via Vernazza 6

FOSSANQ Via Merlo 18
MONDOVI’ P.zza $.M.Maggiore 6

CUNEQ C.s0 IV Novembre 8
ALBA P.zza S.Paoclo 4
MONDOVI® C.so Statuto 28
SALUZZO P.zza Cavour 6
SAVIGLIANQO Via Togliatti 16

CUNEO Via Avogadro,32

ALBA P.zza S.Paolo 3

BRA P.zza Giolitti 8

CEVA ViaADoria 18
MONDOVTI’ P.zza S.M.Maggiore 4
SALUZZ0 Via Marucchi 7

CUNEQ P.za Foro Boario 16 e 18
CUNEO Cittd P.zza Europa 13
ALBA C.s0 Matteotti 7

BRA Via M.Mathis 3

CEVA P.zza Capuccini
FOSSANQ Via Foro Boario 3
MONDOVT’ Via Biglia 6
SALUZZO Via G.Marconi 2

SAVIGLIANO P.zza Schiaparelli 10

CUNEO Via Caraglio 20
ALBA P.zza S F.D>’ Assisi §
FOSSANO P.zza Dompe 14
VIONDOVI’ P.zza Ellerc 12
SALUZZO P.zza Cavour,6

CUNEO Via[° Maggio 8

* 0171/ 452611
* 0173/ 33161
“0172 /636586
“ 0174/ 552481

*“ 0171/ 634891
“ 0173/440964
* 0174/42071
“ 0175/42208
“ 0172/712372

_“ 0171/ 66661
“0173/226611
*0172/413030
“0174/722395
“ 0174/ 46893
“0175/ 42716

“OL71/447227/65

“0171/601575
“0173/ 292703
“0172/413695
“0174/ 701103
“0172/698701
“0174/560230

“ 0175/210238
“0172/727000

0171/ 263336
i T

“0171/67978
“0173/35026
“0172:634015
“0174/43545
“0175/42443

“O171451111



INAS

INCA

INPAL

INPAS

ITACO

ITAL

STIAS

ALBA C.so P.Ferrero 8
BRA  P.zza G.Arpino 35

CUNEOQ Via Cascina Colombaro 33
ALBA ViaParuzza 7

BRA Via Barbacane [

CEVA P.zza Gandolfi 17
FOSSANO Via Matteotti 46
MONDOVT C.so Statuto 7
SALUZZO C.so Piemonte 39
SAVIGLIANO Via Cernaia 8

CUNEO Via M.Coppino 2/bis
ALBA Via S.Tecobaldo 5/a
BRA Via Umberto I° 117
FOSSANO Via Garibaldi 10
MONDOVTI’ P.zza C.Battisti 6
SALUZZO Via Bagni 10
SAVIGLIANO C.so Roma 49

CARAGLIO P.zza Martiri 19

CUNEO C.so Giolitti 14

. MONDOVY Viale V.Veneto 17

CUNEO Via Fossano 38

ALBA C.so F/ili Bandiera 13
BRA ViaUmberto I° {06
MONDOVT’ Via Beccaria 6
SALUZZO P.zza Garibaldi,25
SAVIGLIANO Via Trossarello 8

CUNEO Via Stoppani, 3
MONDOVF Via S.Agostino 13/A
SALUZZO P.zza XX Scttembre, 15
SAVIGLIANO Via Tapparelli 15/A

“0173/441138
“0172/429611

* 0171/698332
* 0173/362596
“0172/425601
*0174/722430
“0172/62434
“ 0174/45977
“ 0175/41292
* 0172/31501

“0171/ 452522
“ 0173/283628
* 0172/425564
“ 0172/60289
“ 0174/ 43945
“ 0175/ 44546
“ 0172/31504

“0171/619154

“0171/600941

“0174/45437

*0171/65467
“0173/366976
0172/ 432678
“0174/ 45170
“0175/43331
“0172/31481

“0171/ 411074
“ 0174/ 45356

“0175/277067
“0172/ 716194




